Michigan Technological University

Career Services
1885

UNDERGRADUATE

DEPARTMENT 4

Biological Sciences

Biomedical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemistry

Civil & Environmental Engineering
Cognitive & Learning Sciences
Computer Science

Electrical and Computer Engineering
Geological & Mining Eng & Sciences
Humanities

Kinesiology/Integrative Physiology
Materials Science and Engineering
Mathematical Sciences

Mechanical Engrg-Engrg Mechanics
Physics

Sch Forest Resources & Environ Sci
School of Business and Economics
School of Technology

Social Sciences

Visual & Performing Arts

FIRSTDESTINATION

Class Of: 2019

USCITIZENS

Knowledge Rate

67.40%

Plocement Rate

96.93%

Average Salary

$62,360.83

Median Salary

$65,000.00

Low Salary Median Salary

$28,080
$25,000
$30,000
$49,961.6
$13,416
$43,264
$45,000
$35,000
$42,500
$37,440
$39,520
$50,000
$24,960

$27,040

$46,000
$62,400
$69,000
$59,480.8
$55,000
$54,132
$73,900
$69,000
$52,000
$42,182.4
$50,795.2
$65,000
$53,500

$65,000

Class size too small to report

$29,120
$31,200
$24,960
$38,771.2

$24,440

$40,632
$55,700
$65,000
$38,771.2

$40,800

High Salary Average Salary Placement Rate

$160,000
$72,800
$100,000
$69,000
$85,000
$65,000
$105,000
$107,494.4
$56,000
$52,499
$100,000
$76,008
$80,000

$129,000

$73,000
$81,500
$130,000
$38,771.2

$71,500

$53,357.96 94.44%
$56,607.12 96.77%
$69,937.18 95.52%
$59,480.8 90%
$54,496.53 100%

$54,132 100%
$71,558.33 92.5%
$68,004.18 93.59%
$50,982.86 100%
$43,575.95 83.33%
$60,277.6 100%
$65,257.42 100%
$52,600.04 100%
$65,523.89 99.17%
$43,862.88 94.12%
$53,564.44 94.44%
$63,225.47 95%
$38,771.2 80%
$42,817.27 100%

Knowledge Rate Graduates
60.71% 56
60.78% 51
72.22% 90
71.43% 14
72.41% 116

50% 10
51.32% 76
63.87% 119
52.38% 21

40% 15
45.45% 22
83.33% 30
63.64% 22
83.16% 285

5
43.24% 37
63.16% 57
53.42% 73
55.56% 9
68.42% 19

(1 ~




	Undergrad Data - US Citizens



