## FIRSTDESTINATION

## UNDERGRADUATE USCITIZENS

Knowledge Rate

67.40%

Placement Rate

96.93%

Average Salary

\$62,360.83

Median Salary

\$65,000.00

DEPARTMENT -	Low Salary	Median Salary	High Salary	Average Salary	Placement Rate	Knowledge Rate	Graduates
Biological Sciences	\$28,080	\$46,000	\$160,000	\$53,357.96	94.44%	60.71%	56
Biomedical Engineering	\$25,000	\$62,400	\$72,800	\$56,607.12	96.77%	60.78%	51
Chemical Engineering	\$30,000	\$69,000	\$100,000	\$69,937.18	95.52%	72.22%	90
Chemistry	\$49,961.6	\$59,480.8	\$69,000	\$59,480.8	90%	71.43%	14
Civil & Environmental Engineering	\$13,416	\$55,000	\$85,000	\$54,496.53	100%	72.41%	116
Cognitive & Learning Sciences	\$43,264	\$54,132	\$65,000	\$54,132	100%	50%	10
Computer Science	\$45,000	\$73,900	\$105,000	\$71,558.33	92.5%	51.32%	76
Electrical and Computer Engineering	\$35,000	\$69,000	\$107,494.4	\$68,004.18	93.59%	63.87%	119
Geological & Mining Eng & Sciences	\$42,500	\$52,000	\$56,000	\$50,982.86	100%	52.38%	21
Humanities	\$37,440	\$42,182.4	\$52,499	\$43,575.95	83.33%	40%	15
Kinesiology/Integrative Physiology	\$39,520	\$50,795.2	\$100,000	\$60,277.6	100%	45.45%	22
Materials Science and Engineering	\$50,000	\$65,000	\$76,008	\$65,257.42	100%	83.33%	30
Mathematical Sciences	\$24,960	\$53,500	\$80,000	\$52,600.04	100%	63.64%	22
Mechanical Engrg-Engrg Mechanics	\$27,040	\$65,000	\$129,000	\$65,523.89	99.17%	83.16%	285
Physics	Class size too small to report						5
Sch Forest Resources & Environ Sci	\$29,120	\$40,632	\$73,000	\$43,862.88	94.12%	43.24%	37
School of Business and Economics	\$31,200	\$55,700	\$81,500	\$53,564.44	94.44%	63.16%	57
School of Technology	\$24,960	\$65,000	\$130,000	\$63,225.47	95%	53.42%	73
Social Sciences	\$38,771.2	\$38,771.2	\$38,771.2	\$38,771.2	80%	55.56%	9
Visual & Performing Arts	\$24,440	\$40,800	\$71,500	\$42,817.27	100%	68.42%	19